

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Pinewood Circle

Project #: 2010-059 Completed:Sept -09

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) access pipe.

Material Cost, Rental Equipment Summary, and Labor

Material	Unit	Cost/Unit	Qty	Cost
15" HDPE Pipe	linear feet	\$6.22	40.0	\$248.80
Fill Dirt	ton	\$1.00	10.6	\$10.61
Filter Blanket	sy	\$0.63	2.8	\$1.75
Turf Staples	each	\$0.03	30.0	\$0.90
Silt Fence	sy	\$0.24	1.9	\$0.47
Diesel	gallon	\$2.20	17.0	\$37.40
Gas	gallon	\$2.24	3.0	\$6.72
Labor	hours		44.0	\$1,515.12
Total Cost of Materials, R	\$1,821.77			

Note: Labor cost includes the employee's salary plus fringe benefits.

Equipment Cost

Item	Asset	Cost/Hour	Hrs.	Cost
JCB Backhoe	22810	\$36.50	5.0	\$182.50
Dump Truck	23012	\$16.68	1.0	\$16.68
Pickup Trucks		\$4.17	12.0	\$50.04
Total Equipment Cost				\$249.22

Cost/hour excludes fuel cost.

After

Total Cost: \$2,070.99

Site Photographs

Before



During





